Mannschaftswertung LG 2. Kreisklasse

Rang Mannschaft

1.

Ll

S OO NGO

SV Deiringsen
SSC Hdingen |

St.Hub. Niederense I

SSR Rixbeck |

SSV Bdckum - Norddorf

SSB Lippstadt
SSV Overhagen I
Berenbrocker SV I
Berenbrocker SV |
SSC Weslarn

Einzelwertung LG 2. Kreisklasse

Rang Name

1. Rischoff, Benedikt
2. Schulte, Michael
3. Meyknecht, Martin
4, Jurgensmeier, Albert
5. Schulte, Michael

6. Kettler, Guido

7. Wolter, Carsten

8. Marx, Bernd

9. Hense, Klaus

10. Schweighdéfer, Bernd
11. Grundmann, Ralf
12. Struholt, Udo

13. Gerwin, Udo

14. Hasse, Thomas

15. Schmidt, Frederic
16. Blcker, Christian
17. Goerigk, Joachim
18. Adrian, Ralf

19. Gries, Matthias

20. Emde, Thomas

21. Hasse, Stefan

22. Casjens, Frank

23. Karnfiihr. Steffen
24. Deckert, Detlef

25.  Deimel, Cristoph
26. Schmidt, Alexander
27. Veltin, Dirk

28. Wieners, Jirgen
29. Diedrich, Thomas
30. Schleimer, Thomas
31.  Bergenkemper,

32. Dahlhoff, Dirk

33. Reilmann, Mathias
34. Posewsky, Norbert

Verein

SV Deiringsen
SV Deiringsen
SSC Héingen
SSR Rixbeck
St.Hub. Niederense
SSC Hoéingen
SSB Lippstadt
SSV Overhagen
SSV Bockum-Norddorf
Berenbrocker SV
SSR Rixbeck
Berenbrocker SV
SSV Béckum-Norddorf
Berenbrocker SV
SSR Rixbeck
SSV Overhagen
SSB Lippstadt
SSB Lippstadt
SSV Overhagen
SSC Hoingen
Berenbrocker SV
Berenbrocker SV
Berenbrocker SV
Berenbrocker SV
Berenbrocker SV
SSR Rixbeck
SSC Weslarn
SSC Weslarn
SSC Weslarn
SSC Hoéingen

Berenbrocker SV
SSC Weslarn
SSV Overhagen
Berenbrocker SV

1
1099
1045
1026
1007

946
978
994
989
911
999

372
356
360
352
347
345
344
335
319
336
318
335
326
320
337
328
298
302
264
340
318
312
203
298
301
257
329
324
301

346

2
1126
1089
1039
1026

1031
1005
1000
1000
832
947

381
368
354
354
341
351
346
339
348
353
350
335
338
323
314
327
317
302
263
334
312

253
292

291
324
333
290

298

3
1112
1035
1060
1014

998
1002
990
1015
896
955

377
359
357
358
357
346
342
359
348
347
340
340
335
328
316
308
328
325
298
332
316
315
244
315

331
309
315

329

4
1131
1036
1032
1019

997
997
973
999
882

378
381
355
360
341
347
346
344
346
319
331
346
335
334
328
323
312
292
306
307
321
310
263
259
313
299

382

5
1109
1094
1040

985

983
979
975
980
860

369
370
367
354
360
349
337
344
350
339
336
327
311
314
295
294
319
323
316
305

280
266
256
305
301

378

275

277

6 Gesamt
1099 6676
1058 6357
1064 6261
1033 6084
1006 5961
973 5934
996 5928
930 5913
882 5263
2901

6 Gesamt
375 2252
360 2194
358 2151
360 2138
368 2114
336 2074
353 2068
345 2066
345 2056
330 2024
345 2020
284 1967
315 1960
316 1935
328 1918
324 1904
322 1896
284 1828
295 1742
1618
318 1585
302 1519
281 1510
1420
323 1242
1148
984
966
906
760
573
346
329
277



